
WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC JV GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Highland 00:22:58.34 18

2 Kerman 00:24:41.17 48

3 Coalinga 00:26:01.65 75

4 Escalon 00:27:53.55 116

5 Orange Cove 00:28:19.40 120

6 Santa Maria 00:31:33.50 163

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Hanford West 00:27:07.97 4

Beyer 00:22:32.19 3

Independence 00:28:40.32 3

Avenal 00:30:22.89 3

Centennial 00:27:54.41 3

Dinuba 00:29:53.64 3

McLane 00:24:31.91 2

Mountain View 00:31:41.76 2

Woodlake 00:26:58.69 1
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC JV GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Highland 00:22:58.34 10 18

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 534 Madison Flores 00:20:52.57 1

2 5 535 Mia Gamon 00:22:46.37 2

3 6 538 Adelyne Lopez 00:23:20.68 3

4 7 536 Mariah Grijalva 00:23:37.42 4

5 12 543 Beverly Rios 00:24:14.68 8

6 20 541 Abigail Pitts 00:25:40.77 (14)

7 21 533 Amani Amin 00:25:49.91 (15)

2 Kerman 00:24:41.17 8 48

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 556 Ginnete Resendiz 00:23:50.62 5

2 10 552 Estefani Gutierrez 00:23:53.01 6

3 16 554 Valeria Lua 00:24:50.02 10

4 17 551 Chloe Alvarez 00:24:53.67 11

5 22 558 Ava Youngberg 00:25:58.54 16

6 23 553 Jazmine Landa 00:25:59.60 (17)

7 25 555 Isabel Penuelas 00:26:11.47 (19)

3 Coalinga 00:26:01.65 5 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 511 Halena Dickens 00:24:08.54 7

2 14 510 Mia Corona 00:24:29.18 9

3 18 513 Annet Ramirez 00:25:09.39 12

4 33 250 Analia Meza 00:27:12.12 21

5 48 512 Cristina Guzman 00:29:09.04 26

4 Escalon 00:27:53.55 9 116

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 528 Brooklyn Sparacino 00:26:10.17 18

2 32 526 Jaslene Rodriguez 00:27:08.33 20

3 35 519 Kali Castellanos 00:27:18.91 22

4 49 525 Amanda Mortenson 00:29:13.81 27

5 51 523 Vivienne Harp 00:29:36.54 29

6 52 524 Hope MacKinnon 00:29:41.39 (30)

7 55 527 Bailey Schultz 00:30:54.73 (32)

5 Orange Cove 00:28:19.40 6 120

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 573 Melissa Miramontes 00:25:33.53 13

2 37 574 Mei Salazar 00:27:30.89 23

3 45 571 Esperanza Lemus Cervantes 00:28:39.36 25

4 50 572 Marissa Miramontes 00:29:34.59 28

5 54 575 Antonina Santiz 00:30:18.63 31

6 63 570 Kayla Garcilazo 00:33:48.34 (36)

6 Santa Maria 00:31:33.50 5 163

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 43 585 Dalia Martinez 00:28:34.19 24

2 56 577 Luz Elena Cruz 00:31:06.87 33

3 57 584 Patricia Lopez 00:31:43.35 34

4 61 576 Rubi Colores 00:32:09.90 35

5 64 581 Estrella Jimenez 00:34:13.18 37
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC JV GIRLS
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC JV GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 534 Madison Flores FR 00:20:52.57 Highland

2 0 497 Tyleah Badea SO 00:21:22.69 Beyer

3 0 531 Peyton Wilson SO 00:21:58.12 Hanford West

4 0 499 Ava Medrano SO 00:22:30.34 Beyer

5 2 535 Mia Gamon SO 00:22:46.37 Highland

6 3 538 Adelyne Lopez SO 00:23:20.68 Highland

7 4 536 Mariah Grijalva SO 00:23:37.42 Highland

8 0 498 Sophia Corral-Henriquez SR 00:23:43.56 Beyer

9 5 556 Ginnete Resendiz FR 00:23:50.62 Kerman

10 6 552 Estefani Gutierrez SO 00:23:53.01 Kerman

11 7 511 Halena Dickens JR 00:24:08.54 Coalinga

12 8 543 Beverly Rios JR 00:24:14.68 Highland

13 0 564 Naima Marquez JR 00:24:26.13 McLane

14 9 510 Mia Corona SO 00:24:29.18 Coalinga

15 0 565 Ashley Ramirez SO 00:24:37.68 McLane

16 10 554 Valeria Lua FR 00:24:50.02 Kerman

17 11 551 Chloe Alvarez FR 00:24:53.67 Kerman

18 12 513 Annet Ramirez SO 00:25:09.39 Coalinga

19 13 573 Melissa Miramontes FR 00:25:33.53 Orange Cove

20 (14) 541 Abigail Pitts FR 00:25:40.77 Highland

21 (15) 533 Amani Amin SO 00:25:49.91 Highland

22 16 558 Ava Youngberg FR 00:25:58.54 Kerman

23 (17) 553 Jazmine Landa JR 00:25:59.60 Kerman

24 18 528 Brooklyn Sparacino SO 00:26:10.17 Escalon

25 (19) 555 Isabel Penuelas SO 00:26:11.47 Kerman

26 0 530 Celeste Peralta SO 00:26:25.04 Hanford West

27 0 539 Arlene Mondragon JR 00:26:28.35 Highland

28 0 557 Kinsley Salsedo JR 00:26:37.40 Kerman

29 0 542 Cecelia Quinonez JR 00:26:47.23 Highland

30 0 547 Brianna Cervantes SO 00:26:58.48 Independence

31 0 587 Juliana Escarzaga FR 00:26:58.69 Woodlake

32 20 526 Jaslene Rodriguez SO 00:27:08.33 Escalon

33 21 250 Analia Meza FR 00:27:12.12 Coalinga

34 0 492 Rubie Campos FR 00:27:15.96 Avenal

35 22 519 Kali Castellanos SR 00:27:18.91 Escalon

36 0 506 Grace Nevarez-Tapia SO 00:27:25.12 Centennial

37 23 574 Mei Salazar SR 00:27:30.89 Orange Cove

38 0 514 Jennifer Antonio JR 00:27:45.52 Dinuba

39 0 537 Alexa Henriquez SR 00:28:04.41 Highland

40 0 504 Nalia Guerrero SO 00:28:07.98 Centennial

41 0 503 Malorie Eurto FR 00:28:10.14 Centennial

42 0 532 Riley Ziegler FR 00:28:19.05 Hanford West

43 24 585 Dalia Martinez FR 00:28:34.19 Santa Maria

44 0 516 Jennifer Gonzalez SR 00:28:38.40 Dinuba

45 25 571 Esperanza Lemus Cervantes SO 00:28:39.36 Orange Cove

46 0 567 Carolina De Los Santos SR 00:28:41.99 Mountain View

47 0 550 Kelly Martinez Perez JR 00:28:49.64 Independence

48 26 512 Cristina Guzman SO 00:29:09.04 Coalinga

49 27 525 Amanda Mortenson SO 00:29:13.81 Escalon

50 28 572 Marissa Miramontes SR 00:29:34.59 Orange Cove

51 29 523 Vivienne Harp FR 00:29:36.54 Escalon
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC JV GIRLS

52 (30) 524 Hope MacKinnon SO 00:29:41.39 Escalon

53 0 549 Lesley Iglesias JR 00:30:12.84 Independence

54 31 575 Antonina Santiz SR 00:30:18.63 Orange Cove

55 (32) 527 Bailey Schultz JR 00:30:54.73 Escalon

56 33 577 Luz Elena Cruz JR 00:31:06.87 Santa Maria

57 34 584 Patricia Lopez SR 00:31:43.35 Santa Maria

58 0 529 Hilaire Hernandez SO 00:31:49.67 Hanford West

59 0 493 Kimberly Flores SR 00:31:55.10 Avenal

60 0 494 Valerie Vaca FR 00:31:57.60 Avenal

61 35 576 Rubi Colores SO 00:32:09.90 Santa Maria

62 0 518 Anali Jarquin SO 00:33:17.00 Dinuba

63 (36) 570 Kayla Garcilazo JR 00:33:48.34 Orange Cove

64 37 581 Estrella Jimenez JR 00:34:13.18 Santa Maria

65 0 568 Josie Ramirez Alcala FR 00:34:41.54 Mountain View

66 0 521 Genevieve Coelho JR 00:39:46.27 Escalon

67 0 520 Jocelin Cerceda JR 00:39:46.75 Escalon
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